
Country:

Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 

Euro III Safe 0

Euro IV Safe 0

Euro V Safe 1330

Euro VI Safe 0

Short term licenses 

Euro III safe 0

Euro IV safe 0

Euro V safe 1920

Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro V safe 1330 00001-01330 00287 31.Dec.14 10001 31.Dec.14

00288 31.Dec.14 10002 31.Dec.14

00537 12.Jan.15 10003 12.Jan.15

00538 12.Jan.15 10004 12.Jan.15

00591 06.Jan.15 10006 06.Jan.15

00720 30.Dec.14 10007 30.Dec.14

00758 31.Dec.14 10008 31.Dec.14

00783 30.Dec.14 10009 30.Dec.14

00874 31.Dec.14 10010 31.Dec.14

00875 31.Dec.14 10011 31.Dec.14

00876 31.Dec.14 10012 31.Dec.14

00877 31.Dec.14 10013 31.Dec.14

00940 05.Jan.15 10014 05.Jan.15

01110 12.Jan.15 10015 12.Jan.15

00381 12.Jan.15 10016 12.Jan.15

00382 12.Jan.15 10017 12.Jan.15

MD 10001 - MD 10333
MD 00001 - MD 01330

96 MD 30001 - MD 30096
MD 20001 - MD 21920

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2015

MOLDOVA Reserve licences

Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

Licences 

333

1



Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00383 12.Jan.15 10018 12.Jan.15

00384 12.Jan.15 10019 12.Jan.15

01280 12.Jan.15 10020 12.Jan.15

01281 12.Jan.15 10021 12.Jan.15

00296 04.Feb.15 10022 04.Feb.15

01223 10.Feb.15 10023 10.Feb.15

01139 19.Feb.15 10024 19.Feb.15

00397 24.Feb.15 10025 24.Feb.15

00145 27.Feb.15 10026 27.Feb.15

00146 27.Feb.15 10027 27.Feb.15

01047 27.Feb.15 10028 27.Feb.15

00718 08.Apr.15 10029 08.Apr.15

00719 08.Apr.15 10030 08.Apr.15

01207 21.Apr.15 10033 21.Apr.15

01130 21.Apr.15 10034 21.Apr.15

01131 21.Apr.15 10035 21.Apr.15

00074 27.May.15 10036 27.May.15

01120 09.Apr.15 10037 05.Jun.15

01075 09.Apr.15 10038 05.Jun.15

00460 09.Apr.15 10042 15.Jun.15

00653 02.Jul.15 10048 02.Jul.15

00728 02.Jul.15 10046 02.Jul.15

00729 02.Jul.15 10047 02.Jul.15

00461 02.Jul.15 10032 02.Jul.15

00462 02.Jul.15 10031 02.Jul.15

00265 14.Aug.15 10039 14.Aug.15

00600 09.Apr.15

00601 09.Apr.15

00602 09.Apr.15

00603 09.Apr.15

00604 09.Apr.15

00328 09.Apr.15

00424 09.Apr.15

00751 09.Apr.15

00584 09.Apr.15

10008 09.Apr.15
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00585 09.Apr.15

00122 15.Jun.15

00303 18.Jun.15
00888 18.Jun.15

Name of the Company 

A.DODON S.R.L. 5 00571-00575

A.S.BOTNARI-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00594

00923

ACADEMIA CARGO S.R.L. 1 01039

ACTINIUM S.R.L 1 01204

ADENOSAR S.R.L. 15 00063-00070

00312-00314

00991-00994

ADG AUTO TRANS S.R.L. 3 00350

00782

10048

ADITRANS GRUP S.R.L. 2 01251-01252

ADNAD-TUR S.R.L. 9 00187

00256-00257

00628

01095

01209-01210

01219-1220

AGLE-PRIM S.R.L. 2 00335

00434

ARGOROSSI-SV S.R.L. 1 01292

AKUVUS S.R.L. 1 00922

ALACVECTOR S.R.L. 2 01041-01042

ALEX NORD TRANS S.R.L. 8 00329-00330

00577-00581

01199

ALEX TRANS LOGIC S.R.L. 2 00632-00633

ALI-NEL LOGISTIC S.R.L. 1 00331

ALTIRCOM S.R.L. 8 00008-00010

00093-00094

00099-00100
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

01114

ALVALGEN-TRANS S.R.L. 1 00151

ALVAN-TRANS S.R.L. 1 00409

ALVICTRANS EXIM S.R.L. 3 01135-01137

ANADELIX-PRIM S.R.L. 2 00152

01062

ANAGRIGO S.R.L. 5 00771-00775

ANCO S.R.L. 2 00587-00588

ANCORTRANS-GRUP S.R.L. 1 00873

ANITRANS-M S.R.L. 2 01317-01318

APPIOTURS S.R.L. 5 00095-00096

00220-00222

ARBITRON-TIR S.R.L 2 01200-01201

ARCOMIS-TRANS S.R.L. 3 00812-00814

ARIDON S.R.L. 3 00721-00723

ARNITRANS S.R.L. 14 00097

00107-00108

00195-00196

00789-00794

00795-00797

ARSITRANS-M S.R.L. 4 00747-00750

ARVO TRANS S.R.L. 2 01009-10010

ASV-TERA TRANS S.R.L. 2 00378-00379

ATAI S.R.L. 5 00610-00614

AUTO TRANS UNIVERS S.R.L. 1 00144

ATELOCIN S.R.L. 1 01253

AUTOEUROTRANS S.R.L. 2 00498

01319

AUTOFRAHT-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00179

01234

AUTONORD-FRUCT S.R.L. 3 00348-00349

00972

AUTOSEVTRANS S.R.L. 8 00400-00401

00682-00686

10037

AUTOTRANS SISTEM S.R.L. 1 00926
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

AUTOTRANS-LOGISTIC S.R.L. 1 00879

AUTOTRANSPRIM S.R.L. 3 00394-00396

AVG-TRANSPORT S.R.L. 1 01157

AVIS-MMS S.R.L. 3 00050

00622-00623

BAZA DE TRANSPORT AUTO NR.20 S.A. 1 00717

BERCOLTRANS S.R.L. 20 00654-00670

01092-01094

BIANCOM S.R.L. 3 00183

01221-01222

BICOMPLEX S.R.L. 1 01202

BICOMPLEX-CONSTRUCT S.R.L. 3 00592-00593

01231

BINIVIRTRANS S.R.L. 4 00643-00646

BIRLIC-95 S.R.L. 3 00385-00386

BIRLIC-95 S.R.L.

00820

BONGRUP-GRAND S.R.L. 10 00304-00306

00889-00892

01078-01079

10016

BORTRANS GRUP S.R.L. 3 00351

00447-00448

BRAMIUS S.R.L. 3 00496-00497

01119

BUSUIOC TRANS S.R.L. 5 00839-00841

01155-01156

CAGORTATRANS S.R.L. 2 00924-00925

CALIVAD-TRANS S.R.L. 5 00158-00159

01166-01168

CARGO LUX SERVICE S.R.L. 2 00337-00338

CARGO SERVICE EXPRES S.R.L. 3 01225-01227

CARGO TRAFIC S.R.L. 5 00345-00347

01235

01254

CARGOTIR-MD S.R.L. 1 01040
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

CAROLINA-GUTU S.R.L. 1 00414

CATICARO-TRANS S.R.L. 2 01144

01196

CEDRA INTERNATIONAL GRUP S.R.L. 1 01048

CETERONIS-ST S.R.L. 2 00416

01286

CEZARION-TRANS S.R.L. 7 00028-00030

00054-00055

00085-00086

CLAIGIS-TRANS S.R.L. 3 00690-00692

CODAT-LUX S.R.L. 3 00759-00760

01086

COLEX-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00398

00415

COMELANDI S.R.L. 1 00433

COMTRUCK-TRANS S.R.L. 3 01146-01148

CONMAXAUTO S.R.L. 3 00894-00896

CONTROL-TRANS S.R.L. 9 00177

01268-01274

01325

CORISA-AUTOTRANS S.R.L. 1 10047

COSNAD-GRUP S.R.L. 2 00410

00921

CRISCARGO S.R.L. 4 0052

01291

10002-10003

CRIVAUTOLUX S.R.L. 1 00652

CVANC-TRANS S.R.L. 1 10024

CW MAXITRANS S.R.L. 3 01065-01067

DAGOTA TRANS S.R.L. 2 01143

1150

DANERCOM S.R.L. 2 00829-00830

DAROANATOLINA S.R.L. 1 00116

DELTRANS GRUP S.R.L. 2 00302

00408

DIAS-EXPEDIT S.R.L. 5 00226-00230
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

DIAUTO-EXPORT S.R.L. 3 00788

01109

10042

DIAUTO-TRANS S.R.L. 3 01049-01051

DIGTRANS S.R.L. 1 00878

DINO S.R.L. 2 00615-00616

DOGGER TRANS EXPEDIT S.R.L. 1 00835

DONICI-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00711-00712

DOROS-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00886-00887

DOVIMAR-TRANS S.R.L. 4 01178-01181

DUCHIS-TRANS S.R.L. 1 00446

EAST-AUTO-LADA S.R.L. 13 00033-00034

00262-00264

00634-00640

10039

EDTRANS-GRUP S.R.L. 3 01211-01213

ELVILA-M S.R.L. 1 01169

ENERGIA S.R.L. 2 01000-01001

ESTCARGO SERVICE 4 00051

00056

10006-10007

ESTCON CONSTRUCT S.R.L. 5 00037-00038

00117-00119

EURO MOTOR TRANS S.R.L. 3 00246-00247

00905

EURO TRADE SERVICE S.R.L. 1 00811

EURO TRUCK TRANS S.R.L. 3 00740-00742

EUROTIR-TRANS S.R.L. 3 00057-00058

00182

EUROTOP-PLUS S.R.L. 2 00077-00078

EXIM-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00071

00798

FABI & LINA S.R.L. 3 00563-00565

FAITEC-M S.R.L. 1 01125

FAICON-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00180

01230
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

FAMBUR-PRIM S.R.L. 3 00332-00334

FANI S.R.L. 3 00149

001228-01229

FONEX GRUP S.R.L. 2 00283

10036

FORTENES S.R.L. 2 00465-00466

FORTIMEX S.R.L. 1 00121

FORUM-TIR S.R.L. 10 00036

00284

00324

00403-00405

00724-00727

FRIGOTIR S.R.L. 15 01296-01307

10009-10011

FRIGOTRANSPORT S.R.L. 2 01070-01071

G&V TRANS GRUP S.R.L. 3 00784-00786

GAGAINTERTRANS S.R.L. 1 00435

GAMATRANSPRIM S.R.L. 1 00364

GELO-TRANS S.R.L. 5 00911-00915

GEOPALAR-GRUP S.R.L. 3 00808-00810

GHICOR TRANS S.R.L. 7 00906-00910

01249-01250

GRADALOGISTIC S.R.L. 3 00133-00134

10019

GRANDAUTOTRANS S.R.L. 2 00411

00436

HATSEPSUT S.R.L. 6 00011-00012

00048

00092

01112-01113

IACON-TRANS S.R.L. 3 01310-01312

IALCISCOM S.R.L. 3 00319

00365

00367

ICS QUEHENBERGER 3 00001-00003

IDV-GRUP S.R.L. 3 00779-00781
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

IFATRANS S.R.L. 4 00821-00822

00995

01151

IGP-TRANS S.R.L. 5 00399

00418-00420

01134

ILANDRO-TRANS S.R.L. 18 00582-00583

00671-00674

01256-01267

IMPORTEX-TRANS S.R.L. 2 01003-01004

INCARGO S.R.L. 1 00567

INDSPECIAL-TRANS S.R.L. 33 00027

00089-00090

00232-00237

00539-00558

01106-01108

01326

INSIGMA-LUX S.R.L. 4 00761-00763

01085

INTERARSI TRANS S.R.L. 6 00598-00599

00694-00697

INTERFAST S.R.L. 1 00238

INTERMEGATRANS S.R.L. 1 01173

IPG-LOGISTIC S.R.L. 7 00380

00836-00838

01275-01277

IRLUX-TRANS S.R.L. 2 01197-01198

IU TRANS GRUP S.R.L. 6 00105

00703-00707

IUGINTERTRANS S.R.L. 35 00190-00194

00307-00309

00310-00311

00947-00971

IULITRANS-MV S.R.L. 4 00871-00872

10022

01323
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

IURANEX-PRIM S.R.L. 2 00266-00267

IUVAM GRUP S.R.L. 5 00647-00651

KATI S.R.L. 1 01308

K.R.A. TRANS S.R.L. 1 00576

KERAMIN CHISINAU S.R.L. 2 001153-001154

KIRLANGAC TRANS S.R.L. 2 00463-00464

LANGIX-AUTO S.R.L. 4 00776-00778

001255

LE BRIDGE CORPORATION LIMITED S.R.L. 13 00730-00732

00733-00739

01127

01315-01316

LEGRION S.R.L. 2 00076

00336

LERANGO TRANS S.R.L. 2 00931-00932

LIBRA LOGISTIC S.R.L. 6 00045-00046

00112-00115

LOGOTRANS MG S.R.L. 3 00629-00631

LOREDANTRANS S.R.L. 26 00412-00413

01015-01038

LORITRANS-GRUP S.R.L. 6 00339-00344

LUNTRACOM SR.L. 4 00815-00818

MADINTERTRANS S.R.L. 1 00137

MAGAS-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00102-00103

MAGNUM-TRANS S.R.L. 3 00708-00710

MAIGRUP-TRANS S.R.L. 6 00982-00987

MALITRANSEXPED S.R.L. 6 00047

00053

00181

00315-00317

MAVIROM TRANS S.R.L. 1 01293

MAX TRANS COM S.R.L. 2 01206

10033

MEGA CARGO S.R.L. 2 00467-00468

MEGA EXPRES S.R.L. 5 00713-00715

10015
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

10021

MEGALUX-TRANS S.R.L. 1 00566

MEGANICOTRANS S.R.L. 3 00160

01105

01185

MEGASTROI I.C.S. 2 00325-00326

MEJAUTOTRANS S.R.L. 5 00136

01005-01007

01208

MELANA-TRANS S.R.L. 4 00456-00459

MENICOR S.R.L. 3 00297-00299

MERIDEN-IMPEX S.R.L. 2 00990

01162

MEVITRANS-EXPEDITIE S.R.L. 2 00156

01063

MG-CONEXIM S.R.L. 6 00274-00278

00693

MIALEX-NORD S.R.L. 2 01176-01177

MIGALAUTO S.R.L. 12 00279-00282

00322-00323

00402

01090

01158-01161

MOBOLUX-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00106

00716

MS-ILPEX S.R.L. 3 01163-01165

NADINTRANS S.R.L. 2 01072-01073

NEUTRAL-COM S.R.L. 4 00173-00175

10001

NICOLTRANS S.R.L. 3 00161

00321

01205

NICONALEX-TRANS S.R.L. 3 01124

01171-01172

NISVINEX GRUP S.R.L. 11 00088

00248-00249
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00617-00621

01074

01098-01099

NIVERANT S.R.L. 1 00443

NORD CARGO S.R.L. 3 01287-01289

NORMATRANS S.R.L. 4 000091

00531-00532

01327

OLDANA-MOB S.R.L. 1 01248

OLMOSDON S.R.L. 14 00013-00026

OLTEXMOBIL S.R.L. 1 01237

OMNITRANS S.R.L. 3 00522

01290

10013

PACKAGING S.R.L. 3 01011-01013

PALENS TRANS S.R.L. 3 01129

01126

10017

PASIFLORA S.R.L. 2 00589

00624

PIRAMID-LOGISTIC-TRANS S.R.L. 1 01184

PREMIERTRANS S.R.L. 18 00098

00203-00219

PRIVAT TRANS S.R.L. 6 00123-00128

R.I. CARGO-MD S.R.L. 5 00061-00062

00449

00869-00870

RADMIL-TRANS S.R.L. 1 00920

RADOTRANS S.R.L. 4 01043-01045

01309

RAITRANS S.R.L. 4 00943-00946

RAPID LOGISTIC S.R.L. 4 00941-00942

01076-01077

REGIUNEA-EXIM S.R.L. 13 00035

00042-00043

00072-00073

12



Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00104

00197-00198

00700-00702

01059-01060

RG-CARGO S.R.L. 7 00406-00407

00884-00885

01283-01285

RIBES-TRANS S.R.L. 1 00590

RINOXI-TRANS S.R.L. 6 00421-00422

00916-00919

ROCON-TRANS S.R.L. 8 00224-00225

00524-00529

ROMALIV-COM S.R.L. 8 00675-00681

01091

ROMCARGO S.R.L. 1 01088

ROMIGAIR S.R.L. 2 00933-00934

ROTSER-TRANS S.R.L. 3 01174-01175

10018

ROYAL-PROGRES S.R.L. 3 00687-00689

SABAL-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00132

00320

SAGATRANS S.R.L. 6 00300-00301

00880-00883

SALTOIANCA S.R.L. 1 00417

SARGU-TRANS S.R.L. 9 00075

00150

00268-00273

01061

SARRALI-TRANS S.R.L. 6 00387-00392

SERPEN-TRANS S.R.L. 4 00429-00432

SG -TRANS S.R.L. 5 01243-01247

SH-TRANSPORT UNIVERS SERVICE S.R.L. 2 00586

01149

SLAVANDRA S.R.L. 2 00935-00936

SLAVAUTOTRANS S.R.L. 2 00130-00131

SLAVTRANS-XXI 3 00928-00930
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

SOLOCRISTI TRANS S.R.L. 2 00988-00989

SOVTRANSAUTO-EXPRES S.R.L. 1 10025

SPAMOL S.R.L. 3 00005-00007

SPECTRUM CONSGRUP S.R.L. 2 10034-10035

SPERANTA-K S.R.L. 2 00641-00642

SPRINT CARGOEXPRES S.R.L. 1 01294

ST-TRANSPRIM S.R.L. 3 00172

00176

01282

STICI S.R.L. 15 00032

00250-00255

00764-00768

01096-01097

01236

STONE S.R.L. 6 00899-00904

STROMACON-TRANS S.R.L. 4 00425-00428

STRUGURELE AURIU C.I. 1 00927

SV-AUTOTRANS S.R.L. 2 01068-01069

SVETLANA MIHALACHI S.R.L. 2 00974-00975

TABOTRANS GRUP S.R.L. 10 00162-00167

00625-00627

10012

TALEX-R S.R.L. 2 01128

10029

TANCARGO EXPRES S.R.L. 1 01132

TEHNO-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00769-00770

TERRA LOGISTIC S.R.L. 1 10030

TESCU-TRANS S.R.L. 1 01046

TGA-TRANS S.R.L. 10 00041

00147-00148

00189

01053-01058

TIGANAS-TRANS S.R.L. 2 01224

10023

TIMSCOR-COM S.R.L. 18 00109-00111

00363
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00366

00375-00377

00976-00978

01238-01242

01278-01279

TINTORETO-TRANS S.R.L. 9 00168-00171

00996-00999

01152

TIR EXPEDITION S.R.L. 1 01170

TIRTRANS-GRUP S.R.L. 3 00979-00981

TISA-SERVICE S.R.L. 1 00359

TMT-CARGO S.R.L. 7 00362

01138

01140-01142

01342

10008

TR-AUTO S.R.L. 20 00031

00239-00241

00595-00597

01102-01104

01186-01195

TRAFIC-GMV S.R.L. 3 00142-00143

01014

TRAME-TRANS S.R.L. 4 00044

00087

01214-01215

TRANS ACTIV S.R.L. 4 00200-00201

00450

10014

TRANS AGER S.R.L. 10 00153-00154

00360-00361

00568-00570

00698-00699

01089

TRANS EUGILION COM S.R.L. 10 00059

00155
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Updated: 17-Aug-2015

MD

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00352-00358

01123

TRANS GRILIA S.R.L. 2 00437-00438

TRANS LOGISTIC NEO S.R.L. 1 00423

TRANS-ACTIV S.R.L. 1 00157

TRANS-ARCTIC GRUP S.R.L. 30 00004

00223

00499-00521

01101

001115-00118

TRANS-DIREX S.R.L. 3 00186

00318

01216

TRANS-STEPAN S.R.L. 4 00439-00442

TRANSAF GRUP S.R.L. 3 00454-00455

10020

TRANSATECA S.R.L. 1 00393

TRANSCOM S.R.L. 1 10031

TRANSENERGOPROIECT S.R.L. 4 00138-00141

TRANSEV SERVICE S.R.L. 4 00530

01133

10032

10046

TRANSFRIGO S.R.L. 8 00079-00084

00101

00199

TRANSGAZ S.R.L. 2 00231

01111

TRANSGOT S.R.L. 4 00202

00451-00453

TRANSGRUPSERVICE S.R.L. 36 00292-00295

00842-00868

01080-01084

TRANSIMEX S.R.L. 10 00285-00286

00754-00757

01087
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Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

01320-01322

TRANSKRAFT-AUTOLINE S.R.L. 1 00787

TRANSLIDER-LI S.R.L. 8 00188

00368-00374

TRANSNAVA GRUP S.R.L. 2 00752-00753

TRANSNOLA TUR S.R.L. 5 00823-00826

10038

TRANSPLUS S.R.L 1 00827

TRANSPOLO S.R.L 1 00831

TRANSREX S.R.L. 2 01232-01233

TVN TRANS S.R.L. 2 00523

01328

UMAV TRANS S.R.L. 2 00242-00243

UNEXTRANS S.R.L. 2 00444-00445

UNIC-SERVICE S.R.L. 3 00937-00939

VALEX EXPEDITIE S.R.L. 4 00743-00746

VALVITRANS-EXPEDITIE S.R.L. 28 00476-00495

01121-01122

01145

01329-01330

10026-10028

VASAND-TRANS S.R.L. 8 00244-00245

00605-00609

01100

VASITRANS GRUP S.R.L. 1 00819

VEBTRANS S.R.L. 2 00129

01295

VEGA PRIM S.R.L. 4 00258-00261

VELMANOR S.R.L. 4 00533-00536

VICMORTRANS-PRIM S.R.L. 2 00120

00973

VILDSAT S.R.L. 2 00559-00560

VIMACON TRANS S.R.L. 1 10004

VINARIA DIN VALE S.R.L. 5 00799-00802

01313

VINTRANS-GRUP S.R.L 5 00039-00040
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Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00060

00135

01002

VITES-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00289

00828

VIZONTRANS S.R.L. 2 00897-00898

VLADIALES TRANS EXPEDITIE S.R.L 1 01203

VLADIPLUS S.R.L. 2 00561-00562

VLASIGO-TRANS S.R.L. 1 01052

VLATON-TRANS S.R.L. 2 00327

01064

VOLAN-AUTOTRANS S.R.L. 7 00469-00475

VOLENDA S.R.L. 1 01314

VP AUTO-LOGISTIC S.R.L 2 01182-01183

VP MOTOTRANS S.R.L. 5 00803-00807

ZIMBRU-NORD S.R.L. 9 00184-00185

00290-00291

00832-00834
01217-01218

Valid in: 

Austria 95 00001-00048 00074 27.May.15 10036 27.May.15

00050-00073

00075-0096
10036

Italy 273 00045-00047 00287 31.Dec.14 10001 31.Dec.14

00050-00053 00288 31.Dec.14 10002 31.Dec.14

00056-00073 00537 12.Jan.15 10003 12.Jan.15

00075-00121 00538 12.Jan.15 10004 12.Jan.15

00123-00144 00591 06.Jan.15 10006 06.Jan.15

00147-00159 00720 30.Dec.14 10007 30.Dec.14

00161 00758 31.Dec.14 10008 31.Dec.14

00173-00177 00783 30.Dec.14 10009 30.Dec.14

00179-00264 00874 31.Dec.14 10010 31.Dec.14

00266-00286 00875 31.Dec.14 10011 31.Dec.14

00289 00296 04.Feb.15 10022 04.Feb.15

00291-00295 00074 27.May.15 10036 27.May.15
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lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00297-00323 00265 14.Aug.15 10039 14.Aug.15

00362

00436

00622

01154

10001-10004

10006-10011

10017

10022

10034-10036
10039

Greece 48 00054-00055 00876 31.Dec.14 10012 31.Dec.14

00162-00172 00591 06.Jan.15 10006 06.Jan.15

00387-00392 00397 24.Feb.15 10025 24.Feb.15

00398-00413

00625-00627

01151-01152

01326-01330

10006

10012

10025
10038

Hungary 1129 00001-00073 00287 31.Dec.14 10001 31.Dec.14

00075-00121 00288 31.Dec.14 10002 31.Dec.14

00123-00144 00537 12.Jan.15 10003 12.Jan.15

00147-00177 00538 12.Jan.15 10004 12.Jan.15

00179-00264 00591 06.Jan.15 10006 06.Jan.15

00266-00286 00720 30.Dec.14 10007 30.Dec.14

00289-00295 00758 31.Dec.14 10008 31.Dec.14

00297-00302 00783 30.Dec.14 10009 30.Dec.14

00304-00327 00874 31.Dec.14 10010 31.Dec.14

00329-00380 00875 31.Dec.14 10011 31.Dec.14

00385-00396 00876 31.Dec.14 10012 31.Dec.14

00398-00423 01110 12.Jan.15 10015 12.Jan.15

00425-00459 00381 12.Jan.15 10016 12.Jan.15

00463-00536 00382 12.Jan.15 10017 12.Jan.15
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lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

00539-00590 00383 12.Jan.15 10018 12.Jan.15

00592-00599 00384 12.Jan.15 10019 12.Jan.15

00605-00652 00296 04.Feb.15 10022 04.Feb.15

00654-00717 00397 24.Feb.15 10025 24.Feb.15

00721-00727 00145 27.Feb.15 10026 27.Feb.15

00730-00750 01223 10.Feb.15 10023 10.Feb.15

00752-00757 00146 27.Feb.15 10027 27.Feb.15

00759-00782 01047 27.Feb.15 10028 27.Feb.15

00784-00873 00718 08.Apr.15 10029 08.Apr.15

00878-00887 00719 08.Apr.15 10030 08.Apr.15

00889-00892 01130 21.Apr.15 10034 21.Apr.15

00894-00939 01131 21.Apr.15 10035 21.Apr.15

00941-01046 00074 27.May.15 10036 27.May.15

01048-01074 01120 09.Apr.15 10037 05.Jun.15

01076-01109 01075 09.Apr.15 10038 05.Jun.15

01111-01119 00178 18.Jun.15 10014 18.Jun.15

01127 00893 18.Jun.15 10016 18.Jun.15

01154 00877 18.Jun.15 10013 18.Jun.15

01221 01280 12.Jan.15 10020 12.Jan.15

01238-01241 01281 12.Jan.15 10021 12.Jan.15

01314-01323 00729 02.Jul.15 10047 02.Jul.15

10001-10021 00461 02.Jul.15 10032 02.Jul.15

10022-10023 00728 02.Jul.15 10046 02.Jul.15

10025-10032 00462 02.Jul.15 10031 02.Jul.15

10034-10039 00653 02.Jul.15 10048 02.Jul.15
10046-10048 00265 14.Aug.15 10039 14.Aug.15

Russia 70 00098 01114 04.Feb.15 10022 04.Feb.15

00188-00198 00199 10.Feb.15 10023 10.Feb.15

00623 01120 09.Apr.15 10037 05.Jun.15

01076-01100 01075 09.Apr.15 10042 05.Jun.15

01102-01109

01111-01113

01115-01119

01121-01124

01324-01330

10006
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Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

10022-10023

10037
10042

Short Term Licences
Euro V safe 1920 20001-21920 20087 31.Dec.14 30001 31.Dec.14

20813 31.Dec.14 30002 31.Dec.14

20901-20911 18.Feb.15 30003-30013 18.Feb.15

21000-21005 20.May.15 30014-30019 20.May.15

20261-20270 27.May.15 30020-30029 27.May.15
Name of the Company 21644-21649 02.Jul.15 30030-30035 02.Jul.15

A.DODON S.R.L. 18 21359-21370

21724-21729

ACADEMIA CARGO S.R.L. 6 20996-20999

21006-21007

ADENOSAR S.R.L. 36 21243-21278

ADITRANS GRUP S.R.L. 24 20347-20358

21503-21514

AGLE-PRIM S.R.L. 8 21233-21240

AGROCONSTRUCTIA S.R.L. 12 21101-21112

ALEX NORD TRANS S.R.L. 8 21680-21687

ANAGRIGO S.R.L. 8 21410-21417

APPIOTURS S.R.L. 12 20188-20193

21802-21807

ARCOMIS-TRANS S.R.L. 6 21404-21409

ATAI S.R.L 8 21716-21723

ATEVS-TRANS S.R.L. 11 30003-30013

AUTOEUROTRANS S.R.L. 6 21808-21813

AUTONORD-FRUCT S.R.L. 12 21418-21429

AUTOSEVTRANS S.R.L. 36 20562-20573

21571-21594

B.P. SERVICE S.R.L. 2 20259-20260

BAZA DE TRANSPORT AUTO NR.20 S.A. 24 20200-20211

20574-20585

BIANCOM S.R.L. 27 20683-20685

20714-20737

BINIVIRTRANS S.R.L. 20 20888-20899
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lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

21863-21870

BIRLIC - 95 S.R.L. 12 20131-20142

BORTRANS GRUP S.R.L. 12 20471-20482

CALIVAD-TRANS S.R.L. 8 21153-21160

CARGO SERVICE EXPRES S.R.L. 19 21089-21100

21127-21133

CARGO TRAFIC S.R.L. 7 21430-21436

CATICARO-TRANS S.R.L. 18 20798-20809

21147-21152

CDS GLOBAL S.R.L. 9 21515-21523

CW MAXITRANS S.R.L. 19 20483-20487

20676-20682

21044-21050

DELTRANS GRUP S.R.L. 7 21383-21389

DIAS-EXPEDIT S.R.L. 8 20230-20237

DOROS-TRANS S.R.L. 12 21371-21382

EAST-AUTO-LADA S.R.L. 30 21650-21679

ELSERVICE TRANS S.R.L. 10 30020-30029

ESTCON CONSTRUCT S.R.L. 24 21326-21343

30030-30035

FAICON-TRANS S.R.L. 24 20171-20182

20702-20713

FONEX GRUP S.R.L. 12 20076-20086

20088

FORTENES S.R.L. 24 20001-20012

20824-20835

FORUM-TIR S.R.L. 36 20586-20597

21455-21466

21467-21478

FRIGOTIR S.R.L. 24 21479-21502

GAMATRANSPRIM S.R.L. 12 20750-20761

GELO-TRANS S.R.L. 6 21344-21349

GHICOR TRANS S.R.L. 12 20622-20633

IALCISCOM S.R.L. 12 20690-20701

IGP-TRANS S.R.L. 24 20786-20797

21032-21043
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lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

ILANDRO-TRANS S.R.L. 60 20387-20398

20550-20561

21595-21630

IMPORTEX-TRANS S.R.L. 24 20948-20959

21221-21232

INTERARSI TRANS S.R.L. 9 21556-21564

IPG-LOGISTIC S.R.L. 24 20686

20812

20814-20817

21161-21166

21871-21882

IRLUX-TRANS S.R.L. 30 20762-20785

21141-21146

IU TRANS GRUP S.R.L. 48 21051-21064

21196-21205

21524-21547

IULITRANS-MV S.R.L 12 21754-21765

IUVAM GRUP S.R.L. 7 21631-21637

K.R.A. TRANS S.R.L. 56 20530-20549

20860-20871

21696-21715

21887-21890

LE BRIDGE CORPORATION S.R.L. 6 21449-21454

LOGOTRANS MG S.R.L. 24 20159-20170

21020-21031

LOREDANTRANS S.R.L. 120 20013-20048

20494-20517

20518-20529

20972-20995

21730-21753

LORITRANS-GRUP S.R.L. 9 21179-21187

LUCVENTAS S.R.L. 12 20465-20470

20818-20823

MEJAUTOTRANS S.R.L. 24 20089-20100

20664-20675

MERIDEN-IMPEX S.R.L. 12 20143-20146
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lost/stolen damaged 

Issued licences Issued reserve licencesCancelled licences 

Current Status of Licences 

20399-20404

20810-20811

MG-CONEXIM S.R.L. 12 21548-21555

21883-21886

MIGALAUTO S.R.L. 6 21565-21570

MOBOLUX-TRANS S.R.L. 1 20900

NICLIV-TRANS S.R.L. 12 20113-20118

20488-20493

NICOLTRANS S.R.L. 19 20738-20749

21134-21140

NORMATRANS S.R.L. 12 20848-20859

OLDANA-MOB S.R.L. 12 20359-20370

PREMIERTRANS S.R.L. 30 20212-20229

20238-20249

R.I.-CARGO-MD S.R.L. 14 20295-20306

21241-21242

RAITRANS S.R.L. 9 21305-21313

ROCON-TRANS S.R.L. 36 21766-21801

SAGATRANS S.R.L. 8 21390-21397

SARGU-TRANS S.R.L. 30 20052-20075

21638-21643

SARRALI-TRANS S.R.L. 48 20441-20464

21891-21914

SAVENIS-TRANS S.R.L. 6 30014-30019

SELIDA-LUX S.R.L. 12 21008-21019

SERPEN-TRANS S.R.L. 20 20960-20971

21213-21220

SERVIS-LIBERA S.R.L. 12 21077-21088

SG-TRANS S.R.L. 7 21120-21126

SOLOCRISTI TRANS S.R.L. 60 20634-20639

20912-20947

21279-21296

SPERANTA-K S.R.L. 12 20876-20887

STICI S.R.L. 12 20872-20875

21688-21695

STONE S.R.L. 9 21350-21358
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Current Status of Licences 

STROMACON-TRANS S.R.L. 7 21206-21212

TABOTRANS GRUP S.R.L. 48 20405-20440

21167-21178

TIMSCOR-COM S.R.L. 48 20271-20294

20598-20621

TINTORETO-TRANS S.R.L. 84 20311-20346

20373-20386

20640-20663

20687-20689

21113-21119

TIRTRANS-GRUP S.R.L. 8 21297-21304

TISA-SERVICE S.R.L. 20 20836-20847

21188-21195

TRAME-TRANS S.R.L. 12 20147-20158

TRANS-ARCTIC GRUP S.R.L. 48 21814-21855

21915-21920

TRANSFRIGO S.R.L. 12 20049-20051

20250-20258

TRANSGRUPSERVICE S.R.L. 6 21398-21403

TRANSIMEX S.R.L. 12 21437-21448

TRANSVADNIC S.R.L. 6 20183-20184

20307-20310

UMAV TRANS S.R.L. 12 20119-20130

VELMANOR S.R.L. 7 21856-21862

VIMACON TRANS S.R.L. 6 20194-20199

VIOVIG-TRANS S.R.L. 24 20101-20112

21314-21325
VLADGRUP-TRANS S.R.L. 12 21065-21076

Valid in: 

Italy 276 20001-20086 20261-20270 27.May.15 30020-30029 27.May.15

20088-20182

20212-20260

20271-20306
30020-30029

Greece 495 20013-20048

20076-20086
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Current Status of Licences 

20088

20131-20133

20188-20193

20311-20346

20373-20685

20687-20689

21113-21119

21141-21152

21167-21178

21515-21523

21548-21555
21883-21920

Hungary 1848 20001-20086 20087 31.Dec.14 30001 31.Dec.14

20088-20260 20813 31.Dec.14 30002 31.Dec.14

20295-20597 20901-20911 18.Feb.15 30003-30013 18.Feb.15

20622-20725 20261-20270 27.May.15 30020-30029 27.May.15

20738-20812 21644-21649 02.Jul.15 30030-30035 02.Jul.15

20814-20900

20912-20999

21006-21643

21650-21890

21903-21920
30001-30035

Russia 1080 20013-20048 20261-20270 27.May.15 30020-30029 27.May.15

20076-20086 21644-21649 02.Jul.15 30030-30035 02.Jul.15

20088

20131-20142

20194-20199

20212-20260

20271-20306

20562-20685

21120-21637

21650-21920
30020-30035
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